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SECTIONALS SERIES #4
OCTOBERFEST

SKATE ONTARIO October 17-20, 2019 - Barrie, Ontario

SKATE ANADA

As of September 12, 2019

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019

TIME RED RINK

9:00:00 AM Pre-Novice Women Short Gp 1
10:45:00 AM  Pre-Novice Women Short Gp 2
12:30:00 PM FLOOD

12:45:00 PM  Pre-Novice Women Short Gp 3
2:35:00 PM Pre-Novice Women Short Gp 4

4:25:00 PM FLOOD

4:40:00 PM Pre-Novice Men Short
6:20:00 PM Pre-Novice Women Short Gp 5

8:10:00 PM FLOOD
8:25:00 PM Pre-Novice Women Short Gp 6

10:15:00 PM  GOOD NIGHT

TIME BLUE RINK

11:00:00 AM  Junior Women Short Gp 1
12:45:00 AM  FLOOD

1:00:00 PM Junior Women Short Gp 2
2:45:00 PM FLOOD

3:00:00 PM Junior Women Short Gp 3
4:45:00 PM FLOOD

5:00:00 PM Novice Men Short
7:20:00 PM FLOOD

7:35:00 PM Pre-Juvenile Men U11
8:05:00 PM Pre-Juvenile Men U13
8:30:00 PM Juvenile Men U12 & U14
9:00:00 PM FLOOD

9:15:00 PM Junior Men Short

10:15:00 PM  GOOD NIGHT

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019

TIME RED RINK

8:00:00 AM Pre-Novice Women Free Gp 1
9:50:00 AM Pre-Novice Women Free Gp 2

11:40:00 AM  FLOOD

11:55:00 AM Pre-Novice Women Free Gp 3
1:55:00 PM Pre-Novice Men Free

3:45:00 PM FLOOD

4:00:00 PM Pre-Novice Women Free Gp 4
6:00:00 PM Pre-Novice Women Free Gp 5

8:00:00 PM FLOOD
8:15:00 PM Pre-Novice Women Free Gp 6

10:15:00 PM  GOOD NIGHT

TIME BLUE RINK

8:15:00 AM Junior Women Free Gp 1
10:05:00 AM  FLOOD

10:20:00 AM  Junior Women Free Gp 2
12:10:00 PM  FLOOD

12:25:00 PM  Junior Women Free Gp 3
2:15:00 PM FLOOD

2:30:00 PM Novice Men Free
5:15:00 PM FLOOD

5:30:00 PM Pre-Juv Women U13 Gp 1
6:30:00 PM Pre-Juv Women U13 Gp 2



7:30:00 PM

7:45:00 PM

8:40:00 PM

8:55:00 PM

10:15:00 PM

FLOOD

Junior Men Free

FLOOD

Senior Women Short

GOOD NIGHT

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2019

TIME BLUE RINK

TIME RED RINK
9:00:00 AM Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Gp 1

10:25:00 AM Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Gp 2
11:55:00 AM  FLOOD

12:10:00 PM Novice Women Short Gp 1
1:50:00 PM FLOOD

2:05:00 PM Novice Women Short Gp 2
3:45:00 PM FLOOD

4:00:00 PM Juvenile Women U12
5:30:00 PM FLOOD

5:45:00 PM Novice Women Short Gp 3
7:25:00 PM FLOOD

7:40:00 PM Novice Women Short Gp 4
9:20:00 PM GOOD NIGHT

8:30:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

10:40:00 AM

10:55:00 AM
11:15:00 AM

11:45:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

1:35:00 PM

1:50:00 PM
2:10:00 PM

2:40:00 PM

2:55:00 PM

4:30:00 PM

4:45:00 PM

6:25:00 PM

6:40:00 PM

7:15:00 PM

7:30:00 PM
9:00:00 PM

9:50:00 PM

Juvenile Pattern Dance
Pre-Novice Pattern Dance flood after 1 gp

FLOOD

Pre-Juvenile Pair Free
Junior & Senior Pair Short

FLOOD
Novice Pattern Dance flood after 1 gp
FLOOD

Juvenile Pair Free
Pre-Novice & Novice Pair Short

FLOOD
Junior Rhythm Dance
FLOOD
Juvenile Women U14
FLOOD
Senior Rhythm Dance
FLOOD

Senior Women Free
Senior Men Short

GOOD NIGHT



8:00:00 AM

9:55:00 AM

10:10:00 AM

12:05:00 PM

12:20:00 PM

2:15:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

4:25:00 PM

FLOOD

Novice Women Free Gp 2

FLOOD

Novice Women Free Gp 3

FLOOD

Novice Women Free Gp 4

GOOD NIGHT

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2019

TIME RED RINK

Novice Women Free Gp 1

TIME BLUE RINK

8:00:00 AM Juvenile Free Dance
8:20:00 AM Pre-Novice Free Dance

9:35:00 AM FLOOD

9:50:00 AM Pre-Novice & Novice Pair Free
10:25:00 AM  Junior & Senior Pair Free

10:55:00 AM  FLOOD

11:10:00 AM  Junior Free Dance
12:45:00 PM  FLOOD

1:00:00 PM Senior Free Dance
1:40:00 PM FLOOD

1:55:00 PM Senior Men Free
2:55:00 PM FLOOD

3:10:00 PM Novice Free Dance

4:15:00 PM GOOD NIGHT



