

# SECTIONALS SERIES #4 OCTOBERFEST

# October 17-20, 2019 • Barrie, Ontario

As of September 12, 2019

## THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019

TIME	RED RINK		TIME	BLUE RINK
9:00:00 AM	Pre-Novice Women Short G	3p 1	11:00:00 AM	Junior Women S
10:45:00 AM	Pre-Novice Women Short G	3p 2		
			12:45:00 AM	FLOOD
12:30:00 PM	FLOOD			
			1:00:00 PM	Junior Women S
12:45:00 PM	Pre-Novice Women Short G	3p 3		
2:35:00 PM	Pre-Novice Women Short G	3p 4	2:45:00 PM	FLOOD
4:25:00 PM	FLOOD		3:00:00 PM	Junior Women S
4:40:00 PM	Pre-Novice Men Short		4:45:00 PM	FLOOD
6:20:00 PM	Pre-Novice Women Short G	3p 5		
			5:00:00 PM	Novice Men Sho
8:10:00 PM	FLOOD			
			7:20:00 PM	FLOOD
8:25:00 PM	Pre-Novice Women Short G	€p 6		
			7:35:00 PM	Pre-Juvenile Me
10:15:00 PM	GOOD NIGHT		8:05:00 PM	Pre-Juvenile Me
			8:30:00 PM	Juvenile Men U1
			9:00:00 PM	FLOOD

TIME	BLUE RINK
11:00:00 AM	Junior Women Short Gp 1
12:45:00 AM	FLOOD
1:00:00 PM	Junior Women Short Gp 2
2:45:00 PM	FLOOD
3:00:00 PM	Junior Women Short Gp 3
4:45:00 PM	FLOOD
5:00:00 PM	Novice Men Short
7:20:00 PM	FLOOD
7:35:00 PM 8:05:00 PM 8:30:00 PM	Pre-Juvenile Men U11 Pre-Juvenile Men U13 Juvenile Men U12 & U14
9:00:00 PM	FLOOD
9:15:00 PM	Junior Men Short
10:15:00 PM	GOOD NIGHT

#### FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2019

ED RINK
e-Novice Women Free Gp 1
re-Novice Women Free Gp 2
_OOD
e-Novice Women Free Gp 3
e-Novice Men Free
_OOD
o Novice Wemen Free Cn 4
re-Novice Women Free Gp 4
e-Novice Women Free Gp 5
_OOD
e-Novice Women Free Gp 6
OOD NIGHT

TIME	BLUE RINK
8:15:00 AM	Junior Women Free Gp 1
10:05:00 AM	FLOOD
10:20:00 AM	Junior Women Free Gp 2
12:10:00 PM	FLOOD
12:25:00 PM	Junior Women Free Gp 3
2:15:00 PM	FLOOD
2:30:00 PM	Novice Men Free
5:15:00 PM	FLOOD
5:30:00 PM 6:30:00 PM	Pre-Juv Women U13 Gp 1 Pre-Juv Women U13 Gp 2

7:30:00 PM	FLOOD
7:45:00 PM	Junior Men Free
8:40:00 PM	FLOOD
8:55:00 PM	Senior Women Short
10:15:00 PM	GOOD NIGHT

#### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2019

TIME	RED RINK
9:00:00 AM	Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Gp 1
10:25:00 AM	Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Gp 2
11:55:00 AM	FLOOD
12:10:00 PM	Novice Women Short Gp 1
1:50:00 PM	FLOOD
2:05:00 PM	Novice Women Short Gp 2
3:45:00 PM	FLOOD
4:00:00 PM	Juvenile Women U12
5:30:00 PM	FLOOD
5:45:00 PM	Novice Women Short Gp 3
7:25:00 PM	FLOOD
7.23.00 FW	1 2000
7:40:00 PM	Novice Women Short Gp 4
9:20:00 PM	GOOD NIGHT

TIME	BLUE RINK
8:30:00 AM	Juvenile Pattern Dance
9:00:00 AM	Pre-Novice Pattern Dance flood after 1 gp
10:40:00 AM	FLOOD
10:55:00 AM	Pre-Juvenile Pair Free
11:15:00 AM	Junior & Senior Pair Short
11:45:00 AM	FLOOD
11.43.00 AW	LOOD
12:00:00 PM	Novice Pattern Dance flood after 1 gp
12.00.00 1 111	The vice i allow Barres need and i gp
1:35:00 PM	FLOOD
1:50:00 PM	Juvenile Pair Free
2:10:00 PM	Pre-Novice & Novice Pair Short
2:40:00 PM	FLOOD
2:55:00 PM	Junior Rhythm Dance
4-20-00 DM	EL COD
4:30:00 PM	FLOOD
4:45:00 PM	Juvenile Women U14
4.43.00 i W	diverille Women OT4
6:25:00 PM	FLOOD
6:40:00 PM	Senior Rhythm Dance
7:15:00 PM	FLOOD
	- · · · · -
7:30:00 PM	Senior Women Free
9:00:00 PM	Senior Men Short
9:50:00 PM	GOOD NIGHT
9.30.00 PIVI	GOOD NIGHT

## SUNDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2019

TIME	RED RINK
8:00:00 AM	Novice Women Free Gp 1
9:55:00 AM	FLOOD
10:10:00 AM	Novice Women Free Gp 2
12:05:00 PM	FLOOD
12:20:00 PM	Novice Women Free Gp 3
2:15:00 PM	FLOOD
2:30:00 PM	Novice Women Free Gp 4
4:25:00 PM	GOOD NIGHT

TIME	BLUE RINK
8:00:00 AM	Juvenile Free Dance
8:20:00 AM	Pre-Novice Free Dance
9:35:00 AM	FLOOD
0.50.00.414	Dec Navias 9 Navias Deis Fras
9:50:00 AM	Pre-Novice & Novice Pair Free
10:25:00 AM	Junior & Senior Pair Free
10:55:00 AM	FLOOD
101001007	. 1005
11:10:00 AM	Junior Free Dance
12:45:00 PM	FLOOD
1:00:00 PM	Senior Free Dance
1:40:00 PM	FLOOD
4.55.00 DM	Senior Men Free
1:55:00 PM	Senior Wen Free
2:55:00 PM	FLOOD
2.00.001 101	. 2005
3:10:00 PM	Novice Free Dance
4:15:00 PM	GOOD NIGHT